
FOI 0111/2021 Response 

Request 

Dear Sir / Madam  
 
Under the Freedom of Information Act we request you answer the following questions.  
 
1.a) What job title / department within the trust is responsible for E-rostering and associated 
projects?  
 
b)  Does the trust have any projects or procurements in the E-rostering, E-job planning or locum 
bank area on-going or scheduled in the next 12 months?  
 
 
2.What is the scheduling / rota software the trust uses for medical doctors ?   
 
3.What software does the trust currently use to support its staff bank for medical doctors?  
 
4.When does the contract for the software outlined in the answer to Question 2 and Question 3 
end?    
 
5.What is the scheduling / rota software the trust uses for surgery doctors? 
 
6.What software does the trust currently use to support its staff bank for surgery doctors?  
 
7.When does the contract for the software outlined in the answer to Question 5 and Question 6 
end? 
 
8.What is the scheduling / rota software the trust uses for nurses? 
 
9.What software does the trust currently use to support its staff bank for nurses?  
 
10. When does the contract for the software outlined in the answer to Question 8 and    Question 9 
end? 
 
11.What is the scheduling / rota software used for admin and clerical staff? 
  
12.What software does the trust currently use to support its staff bank for admin and  clerical staff? 
 
13.When does the contract for the software outlined in the answer to Question 11 and  Question 12 
end? 
 
 
We would like the above information provided in return as an electronic copy in the following 
format.  
 
 
a) What job title / department within the trust is responsible for E-rostering and associated projects?  
 
 



b) Does the trust have any projects or procurements in the E-rostering, E-job planning or locum bank 
area on-going or scheduled in the next 12 months?  
 
 
 

 
Rostering Software  End Date  Bank Software  End Date  

Medical Doctors  
    

Surgery doctors  
    

Nurses  
    

Admin and Clerical  
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Response 
 
1.a) What job title / department within the trust is responsible for E-rostering and associated 
projects?  
 
Workforce Systems Lead – ICT Service Delivery Team 
 
b)  Does the trust have any projects or procurements in the E-rostering, E-job planning or locum 
bank area on-going or scheduled in the next 12 months? 
 
The Trust has the following: 
 
-  Safcare, 
-  Locum on Duty  
- ESRgo 
 
 
2.What is the scheduling / rota software the trust uses for medical doctors ?  
 
Allocate Software  
 
3.What software does the trust currently use to support its staff bank for medical doctors?  
 
Allocate Software 
 
4.When does the contract for the software outlined in the answer to Question 2 and Question 3 
end?    
 
December 2021 
 
5.What is the scheduling / rota software the trust uses for surgery doctors?  
 
N/A – please note that Birmingham and Solihull Mental Health Foundation Trust explicitly provide 
mental health services.  
 
6.What software does the trust currently use to support its staff bank for surgery doctors?  
 
Please refer to the response provided in question 5.  
 
7.When does the contract for the software outlined in the answer to Question 5 and Question 6 
end?  
 
Please refer to the response provided in question 5.  
 
 
8.What is the scheduling / rota software the trust uses for nurses?  
 
Allocate Software - Healthroster 
 
9.What software does the trust currently use to support its staff bank for nurses? BankStaff –  
 



Allocate Software 
 
10. When does the contract for the software outlined in the answer to Question 8 and    Question 
9 end?  
 
December 2021 
 
11.What is the scheduling / rota software used for admin and clerical staff? Healthroster –  
 
Allocate Software 
  
12.What software does the trust currently use to support its staff bank for admin and clerical 
staff? 
 
 Banktaff and Healthroster 
 
13.When does the contract for the software outlined in the answer to Question 11 and  Question 
12 end? 
 
 December 2021 
 
We would like the above information provided in return as an electronic copy in the following 
format.  
 
 

a) What job title / department within the trust is responsible for E-rostering and associated 
projects?  
 
Workforce Systems Lead – ICT Service Delivery Team 
 

b) Does the trust have any projects or procurements in the E-rostering, E-job planning or locum 
bank area on-going or scheduled in the next 12 months? Safcare, Locum on Duty and ESRgo 

 
  

Rostering Software  End Date  Bank Software  End Date  

Medical Doctors  Yes December 2021 Yes December 2021 

Surgery doctors  No N/A No N/A 

Nurses  Yes December 2021 Yes December 2021 

Admin and Clerical  Yes December 2021 Yes December 2021 
 

 


